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ABS Filaments 1.75mm

Weight Material Dia

1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

Color

Black
Blue
Gray
Green
Natural
Orange
Pink
Purple
Red
White
Yellow
Black
Gray
Red
White
Black
Gray
Red
White

Spool
SKU

121025
121035
121015
121045
121105
121065
121075
121095
121085
121005
121055
124025
124015
124085
124005
125025
125015
125085
125005

Spool UPC

643129663970
643129663987
643129663963
643129663994
643129664069
643129664014
643129664021
643129664045
643129664038
643129663956
643129664007
643129664090
643129664083
643129664106
643129664076
643129664137
643129664120
643129664144
643129664113

Product Catalog

Spool Size

7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
85x3.5x7x0.78
8.5x3.5x7x0.78
8.5x3.5x7x0.78
8.5x3.5x7x0.78

For inquiries, please contact: Sales@monofilamentdirect.com
Private label options available upon request with custom packaging, colors and formulations

Spool Box Size

9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Case
SKU

126025
126035
126015
126045
126105
126065
126075
126095
126085
126005
126055
127025
127015
127085
127005
128025
128015
128085
128005

Spools
per Case
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Case Size

16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
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ABS Filaments 2.85mm

Weight Material Dia

1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85

Color

Black
Blue
Gray
Green
Natural
Orange
Pink
Purple
Red
White
Yellow
Black
Gray
Red
White
Black
Gray
Red
White

Spool
SKU

121021
121031
121011
121041
121101
121061
121071
121091
121081
121001
121051
124021
124011
124081
124001
125021
125011
125081
125001
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Spool UPC

643129664212
643129664229
643129664205
643129664236
643129664304
643129664250
643129664267
643129664281
643129664274
643129664199
643129664243
643129664335
643129664328
643129664342
643129664311
643129664373
643129664366
643129664380
643129664359

Product Catalog

Spool Size

7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56 x 2
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

For inquiries, please contact: Sales@monofilamentdirect.com

Private label options available upon request with custom packaging, colors and formulations

Spool Box Size

9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Case
SKU

126021
126031
126011
126041
126101
126061
126071
126091
126081
126001
126051
127021
127011
127081
127001
128021
128011
128081
128001

Spools
per Case
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Case Size

16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75

16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
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PLA Filaments 1.75mm

Weight Material Dia

1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg

PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA

1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

Color

Black
Blue
Gray
Green
Natural
Orange
Pink
Purple
Red
White
Yellow
Black
Gray
Red
White
Black
Gray
Red
White

Spool
SKU

151025
151035
151015
151045
151105
151065
151075
151095
151085
151005
151055
154025
154015
154085
154005
155025
155015
155085
155005
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Spool UPC

643129663512
643129663529
643129663505
643129663536
643129663598
643129663550
643129663567
643129663581
643129663574
643129663499
643129663543
643129663628
643129663611
643129663635
643129663604
643129663666
643129663659
643129663673
643129663642

Product Catalog

Spool Size

7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56 x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56 x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

For inquiries, please contact: Sales@monofilamentdirect.com

Private label options available upon request with custom packaging, colors and formulations

Spool Box Size

9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Case
SKU

156025
156035
156015
156045
156105
156065
156075
156095
156085
156005
156055
157025
157015
157085
157005
158025
158015
158085
158005

Spools
per Case

5
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Case Size

16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
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PLA Filaments 2.85mm

Weight Material Dia

1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
2.25Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg
4.5Kg

PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA

2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85

Color

Black
Blue
Gray
Green
Natural
Orange
Pink
Purple
Red
White
Yellow
Black
Gray
Red
White
Black
Gray
Red
White

Spool
SKU

151021
151031
151011
151041
151101
151061
151071
151091
151081
151001
151051
154021
154011
154081
154001
155021
155011
155081
155001
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Spool UPC

643129663741
643129663758
643129663734
643129663765
643129663826
643129663789
643129663796
643129663819
643129663802
643129663727
643129663772
643129663857
643129663840
643129663864
643129663833
643129663895
643129663888
643129663901
643129663871

Product Catalog

Spool Size

7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56 x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
7.94x2.5x3.56 x2
7.94x25x3.56x2
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x3.5x0.78
8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

8.5x3.5x7x0.78

For inquiries, please contact: Sales@monofilamentdirect.com

Private label options available upon request with custom packaging, colors and formulations

Spool Box Size

9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
9.25x8.5x3.25
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Case
SKU

156021
156031
156011
156041
156101
156061
156071
156091
156081
156001
156051
157021
157011
157081
157001
158021
158011
158081
158001

Spools
per Case

5
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Case Size

16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x 8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16.5x9.38 x8.75
16.5x9.38x8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
16 x 8.63 x 8.75
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